BD2425J50200AHF

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

TECHNOLOGY

BD2425J50200AHF Price

Technical Information of BD2425J50200AHF

BD2425J50200AHF
Anaren
IC TRANSFORMER BALUN DC 0805

500 pcs in stock
BD2425J50200AHF .pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

BD2425J50200AHF Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number BD2425J50200AHF Category RF/IF and RFID

Manufacturer Anaren Description IC TRANSFORMER BALUN DC 0805
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500

Series Xinger® Return Loss (Min) 12.2dB

Phase Difference 2° Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case

Insertion Loss (Max)

Frequency Range

0805 (2012 Metric)

0.6dB

Mounting Type

Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced

2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz

Surface Mount

50 /200 Ohm

BD2425J50200AHF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BD2425J50200AHF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BD2425J50200AHF
Anaren with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BD2425J50200AHF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description Manufacturer
BD242-16 ST ST

IC TRANSFORMER BALUN DC 0805 Anaren
XFRMR BALUN RF 2400-2500MHZ 0404 Anaren

IC TRANSFORMER BALUN DC 0404 Anaren
BD2425N50100A00 ANAREN ANAREN
XFRMR BALUN RF 2400-2500MHZ 0404 Anaren
TRANS NPN 140V 3A TO-220 Bourns Inc.
BD242. ON ON
XFRMR BALUN RF 2400-2500MHZ 0404 Anaren
TRANS PNP 45V 3A Bourns Inc.
XFRMR BALUN RF 2400-2500MHZ 0404 Anaren

IC TRANSFORMER BALUN DC S Anaren

TRANS NPN 45V 3A TO-220

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

XFRMR BALUN RF 2400-2500MHZ 0404 Anaren

IC TRANSFORMER BALUN DC 0805 Anaren
BD2425N50200A00 ANAREN ANAREN
BD241E. ON ON
TRANS NPN 160V 3A Bourns Inc.
BD241F ON ON
BD241F. ON ON
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BD2425J50200AHF Image BD2425J50200AHF Picture BD2425J50200AHF PDF

Download BD2425J50200AHF Datasheet Manufacturer Anaren

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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50 pcs

3020 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3990 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

58660 pcs

79269 pcs

500 pcs

8000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

52871 pcs

500 pcs
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58660 pcs

500 pcs
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58660 pcs
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